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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 6 Year Full Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:19:46PM

Assembly District 60

 2,107 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 145 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 785 GARY BERNTSEN

 1,020 JAY TOWNSEND

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK A. CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CURD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,813 

Assembly District 61

 1,870 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 119 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 7 AFFIDAVIT

 672 GARY BERNTSEN

 824 JAY TOWNSEND

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BIRSHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,503 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 6 Year Full Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:19:46PM

Assembly District 62

 4,800 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 208 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 17 AFFIDAVIT

 1,578 GARY BERNTSEN

 2,125 JAY TOWNSEND

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LANTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN XIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL OMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LAGUIDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNAZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,714 

Assembly District 63

 2,456 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 171 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 12 AFFIDAVIT

 914 GARY BERNTSEN

 1,078 JAY TOWNSEND

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MILPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BALLOU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,998 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 6 Year Full Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:19:46PM

Total for Republican United States Senator - 6 Year Full Term (Citywide) - Richmond County

 11,233 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 643 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 17 FEDERAL

 48 AFFIDAVIT

 3,949 GARY BERNTSEN

 5,047 JAY TOWNSEND

 1 ADAM SUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AL D'AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRENDAN LANTRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYSON BUREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS COPPA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHUCK SCHUMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DINKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MALPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MILPASS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN XIAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LUCAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 J.R. BIRSHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACK A. CONWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CURD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOAN COOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LISA BAROZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE REDPATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW FUSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW J. TITONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MITCHELL ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER KING (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL OMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS BALLOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOM LAGUIDICE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNAZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,028 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2010 - 09/14/2010

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator - 6 Year Full Term (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/23/2010  7:19:46PM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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